

Peru Central School District
2018 Capital Project - Phase 3

Primary School 09-11-01-06-0-004-016
Intermediate School 09-11-01-06-0-005-021
Middle School/High School 09-11-01-06-0-007-024
Architect's Project No. 2017-130A

BID TABULATION SHEET

September 2, 2020

1:00 PM

CONTRACT NO. 1 - GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

Contractor	Ack. Addenda	Non-Collusive	Auth to do Business	Surety's Intent	Iran Divestment Act	Bid Security	Base Bid Sum	Bid Item No. 1 Field Directive Allowance	Bid Item No. 2 Seismic Repair Allowance	Bid Item No. 3 Metal Stair Pan Replacement Allowance	Total Base Bid (Base Bid + Bid Item No.'s 1, 2 & 3)	Alt. No. GC-1 Ceiling Work	Alt. No. GC-2 Flooring at Technology Classrooms	Alt. No. GC-3 Flooring at Special Education	Alt. No. GC-4 Storage / IT Flooring	Alt. No. GC-5 Science Classrooms Renovations	Total Base Bid + Alt. No. GC-1	Total Base Bid + Alt. No. GC-2	Total Base Bid + Alt. No. GC-3	Total Base Bid + Alt. No. GC-4	Total Base Bid + Alt. No. GC-5	Unit Price GC-1 MS Exterior Column Replacement
Bast Hatfield Construction Clifton Park, NY	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 3,068,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3,218,000.00	\$ 121,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 248,000.00	\$ 3,339,000.00	\$ 3,286,000.00	\$ 3,255,000.00	\$ 3,229,000.00	\$ 3,466,000.00	\$ 2,200.00
Dow Electric Malone, NY	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 2,799,786.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,949,786.00	\$ 48,980.00	\$ 64,629.00	\$ 36,360.00	\$ 9,827.00	\$ 221,131.00	\$ 2,998,766.00	\$ 3,014,415.00	\$ 2,986,146.00	\$ 2,959,613.00	\$ 3,170,917.00	\$ 3,642.00
Murnane Building Contractors Plattsburgh, NY	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 2,734,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,884,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 2,946,000.00	\$ 2,961,000.00	\$ 2,917,000.00	\$ 2,889,000.00	\$ 3,104,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
Bette & Cring Watertown, NY	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 2,388,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,538,000.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 94,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 172,000.00	\$ 2,604,000.00	\$ 2,632,000.00	\$ 2,570,000.00	\$ 2,550,000.00	\$ 2,710,000.00	\$ -

Peru Central School District
2018 Capital Project - Phase 3

Primary School 09-11-01-06-0-004-016
Intermediate School 09-11-01-06-0-005-021
Middle School/High School 09-11-01-06-0-007-024
Architect's Project No. 2017-130A

BID TABULATION SHEET

September 2, 2020
1:00 PM

CONTRACT NO. 2 - ELECTRICAL

Contractor	Ack. Addenda	Non-Collusive	Auth to do Business	Surety's Intent	Iran Divestment Act	Bid Security	Base Bid Sum	Bid Item No. 1 Field Directive Allowance	Total Base Bid (Base Bid + Bid Item 1)	Alt. No. EC-1 Ceiling Work	Alt. No. EC-3 Corridor Night Lighting	Alt. No. EC-5 HS Gym Local Sound System Replacement	Alt. No. EC-6 Science Classrooms Renovations	Total Base Bid + Alt. No. EC-1	Total Base Bid + Alt. No. EC-3	Total Base Bid + Alt. No. EC-5	Total Base Bid + Alt. No. EC-6
Dow Electric Malone, NY	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 1,200,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 1,260,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 1,304,000.00	\$ 1,279,000.00	\$ 1,285,000.00	\$ 1,283,500.00
Harold R. Clune, Inc. Ballston Spa, NY	X	X		X	X	X	\$ 1,133,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 1,193,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 1,277,000.00	\$ 1,220,000.00	\$ 1,218,000.00	\$ 1,280,000.00
S&L Electric, Inc. Colton, NY	X	X		X	X	X	\$ 921,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 981,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 1,033,000.00	\$ 997,500.00	\$ 1,015,000.00	\$ 1,016,000.00
William J. Murray, Inc. Plattsburgh, NY	X	X		X	X	X	\$ 1,142,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 1,202,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 28,600.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 1,254,000.00	\$ 1,220,000.00	\$ 1,230,600.00	\$ 1,234,000.00

Peru Central School District
2018 Capital Project - Phase 3

Primary School 09-11-01-06-0-004-016
 Intermediate School 09-11-01-06-0-005-021
 Middle School/High School 09-11-01-06-0-007-024
 Architect's Project No. 2017-130A

BID TABULATION SHEET

September 2, 2020
 1:00 PM

CONTRACT NO. 3 - MECHANICAL

Contractor	Ack. Addenda	Non-Collusive	Auth to do Business	Surety's Intent	Iran Divestment Act	Bid Security	Base Bid Sum	Bid Item No. 1 Field Directive Allowance	Total Base Bid (Base Bid + Bid Item 1)	Alt. No. MC-2 Science Classrooms Renovations	Total Base Bid + Alt. No. MC-2
DiGesare Mechanical Schenectady, NY	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 1,009,900.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 1,054,900.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 1,087,400.00
John W Danforth Co. Halfmoon, NY	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 811,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 856,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 884,000.00
K & L Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Plattsburgh, NY	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 849,773.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 894,773.00	\$ 14,562.00	\$ 909,335.00
L.H. LaPlante Company, Inc. Plattsburgh, NY	X	X		X	X	X	\$ 975,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 1,020,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 1,062,000.00
Pipeline Mechanical Plattsburgh, NY	X	X		X	X	X	\$ 782,287.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 827,287.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 843,287.00

Peru Central School District
2018 Capital Project - Phase 3

Primary School 09-11-01-06-0-004-016
 Intermediate School 09-11-01-06-0-005-021
 Middle School/High School 09-11-01-06-0-007-024
 Architect's Project No. 2017-130A

BID TABULATION SHEET

September 2, 2020
 1:00 PM

CONTRACT NO. 4 - PLUMBING

Contractor	Ack. Addenda	Non-Collusive	Auth to do Business	Surety's Intent	Iran Divestment Act	Bid Security	Base Bid Sum	Bid Item No. 1 Field Directive Allowance	Total Base Bid (Base Bid + Bid Item 1)	Alt. No. PC-2 Science Classrooms Renovations	Total Base Bid + Alt. No. PC-2
K & L Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Plattsburgh, NY	X	X	X	X	X	X	\$ 199,773.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 209,773.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 222,773.00
L.H. LaPlante Company, Inc. Plattsburgh, NY	X	X		X	X	X	\$ 280,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 290,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 329,000.00
Pipeline Mechanical Plattsburgh, NY	X	X		X	X	X	\$ 186,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 196,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 219,000.00